
NPC WORLDWIDE SOUTH JAPAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

9月 14, 2024 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Bikini - True Novice (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 7 Ayaka Sakimura 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 8 Kurumi Sasaki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 6 Hanna Radziuk 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 1 Yuria Akai 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 4 Shou Koba 5 5 5 7 5 15
6 3 Maho Inami 6 7 6 6 7 19
7 2 Ai Hosone 7 6 7 5 8 20
8 9 Shoko Yoshida 8 8 8 8 6 24
9 5 Hiromi Narumi 9 9 9 9 9 27

 
#2. Women's Bikini - Beginner (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 6 Hanna Radziuk 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 10 Natsumi Honda 2 3 2 3 2 7
3 11 Rio Shote 3 2 3 2 3 8

 
#3. Women's Bikini - Local (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 12 Momoko Itagaki 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 13 Ryo Tomose 2 2 2 2 2 6
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#4. Women's Bikini - Novice (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 14 Yuka Mori 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 7 Ayaka Sakimura 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 15 Sayaka Saino 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 8 Kurumi Sasaki 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 1 Yuria Akai 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 17 Yui Yamashita 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 11 Rio Shote 8 8 7 7 7 22
8 16 Yoshiko Washizaki 7 7 8 8 8 23
9 10 Natsumi Honda 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 13 Ryo Tomose 10 10 10 9 10 30
 

#5. Women's Bikini - Junior (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 8 Kurumi Sasaki 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#6. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 14 Yuka Mori 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 19 Nobuko Soriano 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 18 Mayumi Akiba 4 3 4 3 3 10
4 10 Natsumi Honda 3 4 3 6 4 11
5 9 Shoko Yoshida 5 5 5 4 5 15
6 16 Yoshiko Washizaki 6 6 6 5 6 18

 
#7. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 19 Nobuko Soriano 1 2 1 2 1 4
2 20 Mayumi Arasuna 2 1 2 1 2 5
3 5 Hiromi Narumi 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#8. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 21 Tomoko Sakibara 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#9. Women's Bikini - Open (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 7 Ayaka Sakimura 1 1 2 1 3 4
2 21 Tomoko Sakibara 2 2 1 2 1 5
3 12 Momoko Itagaki 3 3 3 3 2 9
4 17 Yui Yamashita 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 24 Kaede Kubo 5 5 7 5 5 15
6 15 Sayaka Saino 6 6 5 6 6 18
7 20 Mayumi Arasuna 7 7 6 7 7 21
8 23 Erina Hirakawa 9 9 8 9 8 26
9 1 Yuria Akai 8 10 10 8 9 27

10 6 Hanna Radziuk 10 8 9 10 10 29
11 18 Mayumi Akiba 11 12 11 11 11 33
12 13 Ryo Tomose 13 11 12 12 12 36
13 16 Yoshiko Washizaki 12 13 13 13 13 39

 
#10. Women's Wellness - Open (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 26 Chie Masud 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 25 Latasia Dawson 2 3 2 2 2 6
3 28 Abigail Olivares 3 2 3 3 3 9
4 27 Yumi Nagatomo 4 4 5 4 4 12
5 29 Misaki Sugihara 5 5 4 5 5 15

Page 3 of 16



 
#11. Men's Physique - True Novice A (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 113 Daiki Goto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 50 Kouki Tokuyasu 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 36 Subaru Hirata 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 32 Shuto Fujii 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 33 Yuzuki Fukuyama 5 6 5 6 5 16
6 34 Takumu Hara 6 5 6 5 6 17
7 52 Ryota Yamamoto 7 8 7 7 7 21
8 39 Hikaru Ito 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 35 Seijiro Hasuo 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 40 Kento Kinjo 10 10 11 12 10 31
11 45 Yuto Mizuno 11 11 10 13 11 33
12 53 Mizuki Yuasa 12 12 13 10 12 36
13 38 Fumihito Ishitake 13 13 12 11 13 38
14 37 Naoto Ikeda 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 31 Yoshihiko Chinen 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 30 Bui Duc Nam 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 41 Mitsuru Kubo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 42 Taiga Makino 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 43 Yukinori Maruyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 46 Yuki Ono 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 47 Ryota Noguchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 48 Ryuto Yuuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 51 Shota Watanabe 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#12. Men's Physique - True Novice B (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 63 Katsuki Morikawa 1 2 1 1 1 3
2 61 Naoto Kodama 2 3 2 4 2 7
3 62 Shoma Matse 3 4 3 2 3 9
4 65 Junichi Shima 4 1 4 3 4 11
5 56 Hirai Yamane 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 67 Joji Sudo 6 7 6 7 6 19
7 60 Hina Katsuki 7 6 7 6 7 20
8 55 Toshiaki Higashi 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 57 Takuya Horii 9 10 9 10 9 28

10 64 Ryota Noguchi 10 9 10 9 10 29
11 70 Eita Tsuchida 11 12 12 11 11 34
12 58 Hiroya Ida 12 11 11 12 12 35
13 66 Yuya Shirouzu 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 68 Ryosuke Tamura 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 71 Kenskiro Yamanaka 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 54 Tatsuya Chuman 16 16 16 16 16 48

Page 5 of 16



 
#13. Men's Physique - True Novice C (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 74 Kazuhiko Hamada 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 78 Kouki Kawagoe 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 88 Musashi Tashima 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 79 Takuya Kawase 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 76 Kensei Ishizu 5 6 5 8 5 16
6 85 Tsuyoshi Soejima 6 5 6 7 6 18
7 89 Ryou Tomita 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 75 Takahiro Ishibashi 8 8 8 5 8 24
9 87 Kazutoshi Tamura 10 10 9 9 9 28

10 82 Masamichi Matsushita 9 9 10 11 10 29
11 81 Sakuya Matsumoto 11 11 11 14 11 33
12 73 Daiki Fujimoto 12 13 15 12 12 37
13 72 Daiki Abiru 13 12 13 13 14 39
14 83 Hayato Ougi 14 14 14 10 13 41
15 86 Taizo Uchida 16 15 16 15 15 46
16 80 Kenta Nishiyama 15 16 12 16 16 47
16 77 Kimihito Kadota 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 90 Seiya Urano 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#14. Men's Physique - Beginner A (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 94 Hiroya Kikawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 50 Kouki Tokuyasu 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 101 Kazuki Yamada 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 96 Hiroyuki Maeda 4 4 4 4 3 12
5 92 Naoki Kan 6 6 5 5 5 16
6 100 Toshiya Kudo 5 5 6 6 6 17
7 39 Hikaru Ito 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 52 Ryota Yamamoto 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 91 Hyuma Yasumoto 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 97 Yukiya Nagaiwa 10 11 10 11 10 31
11 98 Asuki Sawai 11 12 12 10 11 34
12 58 Hiroya Ida 12 10 11 12 12 35
13 31 Yoshihiko Chinen 13 13 13 13 14 39
14 95 Tatsunori Kobayashi 14 14 14 14 13 42
15 99 Kouki Sugiyama 15 16 15 15 15 45
16 93 Keiichiro Sata 16 15 16 16 16 48

 
#15. Men's Physique - Beginner B (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 108 Kohei Yano 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 107 Kenji Torii 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 109 Shunta Yuasa 4 3 3 3 4 10
4 105 Ryo Setoguchi 3 4 4 4 3 11
5 103 Gen Ishimura 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 104 Kuwabarashin Kuwabara 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 82 Masamichi Matsushita 7 7 7 9 7 21
8 102 Charitha Geenath Asurappulige 8 9 8 7 8 24
9 66 Yuya Shirouzu 9 8 9 8 9 26

10 81 Sakuya Matsumoto 10 11 10 10 10 30
11 106 Takeshi Toba 11 10 11 12 11 33
12 86 Taizo Uchida 12 12 12 11 12 36
13 110 Yuki Sako 13 13 13 13 13 39
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#16. Men's Physique - Local (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 50 Kouki Tokuyasu 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 112 Taichi Noda 3 2 2 2 2 6
3 56 Hirai Yamane 2 3 3 3 3 9
4 111 Hiroaki Ito 4 4 5 4 4 12
5 86 Taizo Uchida 5 5 4 5 5 15

 
#17. Men's Physique - Novice A (22)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 116 Naoki Ikeda 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 120 Genki Nakatsu 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 94 Hiroya Kikawa 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 113 Daiki Goto 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 117 Haruki Kakinoki 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 118 Taiga Kawamura 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 126 Yuki Yamada 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 115 Akimasa Hiranaga 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 130 Kouki Yoshimoto 9 9 9 11 10 28

10 121 Atsushi Shigenobu 10 10 10 9 9 29
11 123 Tsukasa Tashiro 11 11 11 10 11 33
12 129 Ryo Yamaguchi 12 12 13 12 12 36
13 122 Masaki Tahara 13 13 12 14 13 39
14 33 Yuzuki Fukuyama 14 14 14 13 14 42
15 124 Takuya Matsufuji 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 30 Bui Duc Nam 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 42 Taiga Makino 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 99 Kouki Sugiyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 114 Katuhiro Hamaguti 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 119 Hiroto Kinoshita 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 125 Hiromasa Terasaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 128 Yoshiki Yamagishi 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#18. Men's Physique - Novice B (20)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 132 Nozomu Hattori 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 134 Wataru Nagae 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 137 Toshiya Oda 3 3 3 1 3 9
4 63 Katsuki Morikawa 4 4 4 5 4 12
5 61 Naoto Kodama 6 5 5 6 5 16
6 142 Naoki Yoshimura 5 6 6 4 6 17
7 139 Taichi Sato 7 7 7 8 8 22
8 36 Subaru Hirata 8 8 8 7 7 23
9 136 Gouki Ochi 9 9 10 9 9 27

10 131 Yuji Gotou 10 11 9 10 10 30
11 135 Seiya Najima 11 12 11 12 11 34
12 34 Takumu Hara 12 10 13 11 13 36
13 140 Takafumi Shimomura 13 14 12 14 12 39
14 98 Asuki Sawai 15 13 15 13 14 42
15 67 Joji Sudo 14 15 14 16 15 44
16 43 Yukinori Maruyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 57 Takuya Horii 16 16 16 15 16 48
16 138 Yoshiya Sakon 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 141 Kaisei Suzuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 143 Shingo Yurube 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#19. Men's Physique - Novice C (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 145 Atsushi Harada 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 146 Hiroki Egusa 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 62 Shoma Matse 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 158 Ryo Kawachi 4 4 4 5 4 12
5 107 Kenji Torii 5 5 5 4 5 15
6 144 Shingo Arakane 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 148 Kazuki Ichimaru 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 147 Shingo Kabashima 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 150 Masanori Koga 9 9 9 11 9 27

10 155 Toshiro Satake 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 152 Naomichi Matsumoto 11 12 11 9 11 33
12 151 Ryusuke Kondo 12 11 13 13 12 37
13 104 Kuwabarashin Kuwabara 13 14 12 12 13 38
14 154 Jouichi Sakamoto 14 13 14 14 14 42
15 153 Jun Matsumura 15 15 16 15 15 45
16 55 Toshiaki Higashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 72 Daiki Abiru 16 16 15 16 16 48
16 156 Hideto Takeda 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#20. Men's Physique - Novice D (22)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 163 Shinji Yamamoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 164 Daiki Shiranami 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 74 Kazuhiko Hamada 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 78 Kouki Kawagoe 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 159 Kenta Kayama 6 5 5 5 5 15
6 108 Kohei Yano 5 6 6 7 6 18
7 165 Weilun Sun 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 88 Musashi Tashima 8 8 8 6 8 24
9 79 Takuya Kawase 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 75 Takahiro Ishibashi 10 10 10 9 10 30

11 162 Naofumi Ikeda 11 11 11 12 12 34
12 161 Kouta Nagatomo 12 12 12 11 11 35
13 109 Shunta Yuasa 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 167 Yudai Eto 14 15 14 14 15 43
15 166 Yoshikazu Imada 15 14 15 15 14 44
16 76 Kensei Ishizu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 80 Kenta Nishiyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 83 Hayato Ougi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 87 Kazutoshi Tamura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 149 Kazuki Imatani 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 157 Daisuke Kunitake 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 160 Shuto Kida 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#21. Men's Physique - Teenage (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 32 Shuto Fujii 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 169 Kanato Kon 2 2 2 2 2 6
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#22. Men's Physique - Junior (11)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 136 Gouki Ochi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 171 Shun Inoue 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 32 Shuto Fujii 3 3 4 3 4 10
4 158 Ryo Kawachi 4 5 3 4 3 11
5 142 Naoki Yoshimura 5 4 5 5 5 15
6 45 Yuto Mizuno 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 151 Ryusuke Kondo 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 37 Naoto Ikeda 9 8 8 8 8 24
9 169 Kanato Kon 8 9 9 9 9 27

10 71 Kenskiro Yamanaka 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 170 Yuto Eguchi 11 11 11 11 11 33

 
#23. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 173 Ryosuke Yamauchi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 50 Kouki Tokuyasu 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 155 Toshiro Satake 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 112 Taichi Noda 5 4 4 3 5 13
5 103 Gen Ishimura 4 5 5 5 4 14
6 95 Tatsunori Kobayashi 6 6 6 6 6 18

 
#24. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 175 Tomoya Nagasue 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 108 Kohei Yano 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 174 Kei Hamasaki 3 4 3 3 3 9
4 119 Hiroto Kinoshita 4 3 4 4 4 12
5 176 Jon Soriano 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 156 Hideto Takeda 6 6 6 6 6 18

 
#25. Men's Physique - Masters 45+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 179 Noritaka Kubo 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 178 Hiroshi Hirashima 2 2 3 2 2 6
3 177 Atsushi Nishimura 3 3 2 3 3 9
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#26. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 131 Yuji Gotou 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 180 Seiichirou Iwamura 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 41 Mitsuru Kubo 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#27. Men's Physique - Open Class A (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 185 Hinata Nakajima 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 191 Mori Taisuke 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 182 Takayuki Kawaguchi 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 116 Naoki Ikeda 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 187 Hiroshi Okuno 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 188 Syuichi Teramatsu 6 6 6 5 6 18
7 120 Genki Nakatsu 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 181 Hiroshi Murakami 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 183 Mikiya Katayama 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 117 Haruki Kakinoki 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 184 Sumiya Misawa 11 11 11 12 11 33
12 126 Yuki Yamada 12 12 13 11 12 36
13 35 Seijiro Hasuo 13 13 12 14 13 39
14 130 Kouki Yoshimoto 14 14 14 16 14 42
15 122 Masaki Tahara 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 92 Naoki Kan 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 115 Akimasa Hiranaga 16 16 16 13 16 48
16 125 Hiromasa Terasaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 186 Takeishi Norihiro 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#28. Men's Physique - Open Class B (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 189 Ryoma Kawano 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 137 Toshiya Oda 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 132 Nozomu Hattori 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 173 Ryosuke Yamauchi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 175 Tomoya Nagasue 5 6 5 6 5 16
6 134 Wataru Nagae 7 5 8 5 6 18
7 139 Taichi Sato 6 9 6 7 7 20
8 118 Taiga Kawamura 8 7 7 8 8 23
9 146 Hiroki Egusa 9 10 9 10 9 28

10 101 Kazuki Yamada 10 8 10 9 10 29
11 63 Katsuki Morikawa 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 61 Naoto Kodama 12 12 14 12 13 37
13 190 Jouichiro Miyauchi 13 13 12 13 12 38
14 140 Takafumi Shimomura 14 14 13 15 14 42
15 57 Takuya Horii 15 15 16 14 15 45
16 71 Kenskiro Yamanaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 124 Takuya Matsufuji 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 128 Yoshiki Yamagishi 16 16 15 16 16 48
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#29. Men's Physique - Open Class C (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 194 Zhongheimu Kangtai 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 193 Atsushi Inada 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 196 Seiichiro Sasai 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 197 Ootubo Shinichirou 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 163 Shinji Yamamoto 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 74 Kazuhiko Hamada 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 171 Shun Inoue 7 7 8 6 8 22
8 199 Kenichi Yoshida 8 8 7 8 7 23
9 198 Naoya Uchida 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 192 Yuki Akiyama 10 10 11 10 11 31
11 145 Atsushi Harada 11 11 10 11 10 32
12 75 Takahiro Ishibashi 12 12 12 13 12 36
13 88 Musashi Tashima 13 13 13 12 13 39
14 195 Kazumasa Matsuzaki 14 14 14 14 14 42
15 162 Naofumi Ikeda 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 85 Tsuyoshi Soejima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 149 Kazuki Imatani 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 150 Masanori Koga 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 156 Hideto Takeda 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#30. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 202 Kuuga Takami 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 201 Ryoma Saisho 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#31. Men's Classic Physique - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 203 Takeru Inoue 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#32. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 96 Hiroyuki Maeda 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 204 Michihiro Hiraiwa 2 2 2 2 2 6
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#33. Men's Classic Physique - Open (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 202 Kuuga Takami 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 89 Ryou Tomita 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#34. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 121 Atsushi Shigenobu 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 205 Ryota Kato 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#35. Men's Bodybuilding - Junior (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 203 Takeru Inoue 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 205 Ryota Kato 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#36. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 204 Michihiro Hiraiwa 1 1 1 1 1 3
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